THE DATASHEET OF
ADP7158ACPZ-1.8-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2 A, Ultralow Noise,
High PSRR, RF Linear Regulator
Data Sheet ADP7158
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

SECTION OF THIS DATA SHEET.
BOTTOM VIEW
TOP VIEW
0.51
0.31
1.65
1.25
Figure 65. 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, with Exposed Pad [SOIC_N_EP]
Narrow Body
(RD-8-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ADP7158 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 22 of 22
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Output Voltage (V) Package Description Package Option Marking Code
ADP7158ACPZ-1.2-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 10-Lead LFCSP CP-10-9 LSL
ADP7158ACPZ-1.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 10-Lead LFCSP CP-10-9 LSM
ADP7158ACPZ-2.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.0 10-Lead LFCSP CP-10-9 LTR
ADP7158ACPZ-2.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.5 10-Lead LFCSP CP-10-9 LSN
ADP7158ACPZ-2.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.8 10-Lead LFCSP CP-10-9 LSP
ADP7158ACPZ-3.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.0 10-Lead LFCSP CP-10-9 LSQ
ADP7158ACPZ-3.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 10-Lead LFCSP CP-10-9 LSR
ADP7158ARDZ-1.2-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 LSL
ADP7158ARDZ-1.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 LSM
ADP7158ARDZ-2.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.0 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 LTR
ADP7158ARDZ-2.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.5 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 LSN
ADP7158ARDZ-2.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.8 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 LSP
ADP7158ARDZ-3.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.0 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 LSQ
ADP7158ARDZ-3.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 LSR
ADP7158CP-3.3EVALZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 To order a device with voltage options of 1.3 V, 1.5 V, 1.6 V, 2.2 V, 2.6 V, 2.7 V, 2.9 V, 3.1 V, and 3.2 V, contact your local Analog Devices, Inc., sales or distribution
representative.
©2016–2019 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and